LP3961/LP3964
800mA Fast Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulators
General Description
The LP3961/LP3964 series of fast ultra low-dropout linear
regulators operate from a +2.5V to +7.0V input supply. Wide
range of preset output voltage options are available. These
ultra low dropout linear regulators respond very fast to step
changes in load which makes them suitable for low voltage

Linear
R
egulators
Ordering Information (Continued)
TABLE 1. Package Marking and Ordering Information
Output
Voltage Order Number
Description
(Current, Option)
Package
Type Package Marking Supplied As:
5.0 LP3961EMP-5.0 800mA, Error Flag SOT223-5 LBSB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
5.0 LP3961EMPX-5.0 800mA, Error Flag SOT223-5 LBSB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
3.3 LP3961EMP-3.3 800mA, Error Flag SOT223-5 LAZB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
3.3 LP3961EMPX-3.3 800mA, Error Flag SOT223-5 LAZB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
2.5 LP3961EMP-2.5 800mA, Error Flag SOT223-5 LBBB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
2.5 LP3961EMPX-2.5 800mA, Error Flag SOT223-5 LBBB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
1.8 LP3961EMP-1.8 800mA, Error Flag SOT223-5 LBAB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
1.8 LP3961EMPX-1.8 800mA, Error Flag SOT223-5 LBAB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
5.0 LP3964EMP-5.0 800mA, SENSE SOT223-5 LBUB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
5.0 LP3964EMPX-5.0 800mA, SENSE SOT223-5 LBUB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
3.3 LP3964EMP-3.3 800mA, SENSE SOT223-5 LBJB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
3.3 LP3964EMPX-3.3 800mA, SENSE SOT223-5 LBJB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
2.5 LP3964EMP-2.5 800mA, SENSE SOT223-5 LBHB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
2.5 LP3964EMPX-2.5 800mA, SENSE SOT223-5 LBHB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
1.8 LP3964EMP-1.8 800mA, SENSE SOT223-5 LBFB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
1.8 LP3964EMPX-1.8 800mA, SENSE SOT223-5 LBFB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
ADJ LP3964EMP-ADJ 800mA, ADJ SOT223-5 LBPB 1000 units on Tape
and Reel
ADJ LP3964EMPX-ADJ 800mA, ADJ SOT223-5 LBPB 2000 units on Tape
and Reel
5.0 LP3961ES-5.0 800mA, Error Flag TO263-5 LP3961ES-5.0 Rail
5.0 LP3961ESX-5.0 800mA, Error Flag TO263-5 LP3961ESX-5.0 Tape and Reel
3.3 LP3961ES-3.3 800mA, Error Flag TO263-5 LP3961ES-3.3 Rail
3.3 LP3961ESX-3.3 800mA, Error Flag TO263-5 LP3961ES-3.3 Tape and Reel
2.5 LP3961ES-2.5 800mA, Error Flag TO263-5 LP3961ES-2.5 Rail
2.5 LP3961ESX-2.5 800mA, Error Flag TO263-5 LP3961ES-2.5 Tape and Reel
1.8 LP3961ES-1.8 800mA, Error Flag TO263-5 LP3961ES-1.8 Rail
1.8 LP3961ESX-1.8 800mA, Error Flag TO263-5 LP3961ES-1.8 Tape and Reel
5.0 LP3964ES-5.0 800mA, SENSE TO263-5 LP3964ES-5.0 Rail
5.0 LP3964ESX-5.0 800mA, SENSE TO263-5 LP3964ES-5.0 Tape and Reel
3.3 LP3964ES-3.3 800mA, SENSE TO263-5 LP3964ES-3.3 Rail
3.3 LP3964ESX-3.3 800mA, SENSE TO263-5 LP3964ES-3.3 Tape and Reel
2.5 LP3964ES-2.5 800mA, SENSE TO263-5 LP3964ES-2.5 Rail
LP
3961/LP
3964
5